Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Heavy-Duty Bench Vise with Swivel Base
This heavy-duty bench vise features a swivel base for versatile positioning. It is designed
for secure clamping of materials during metalworking, woodworking, and general-purpose
applications.
Product Overview
Professional Heavy-Duty Bench Vise
This heavy-duty bench vise with a swivel base is engineered for secure and reliable clamping during demanding workshop tasks. Its robust
construction ensures stability and durability, making it an essential tool for metalworking, woodworking, and general-purpose applications. The
adjustable jaw design and integrated handle allow for controlled, precise tightening to hold materials firmly in place.
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications
Model Jaw Width (mm) Jaw Height (mm) Max Opening (mm) Net Weight (kg)
QKP-100A 100 34 80 10
QKP-125A 125 36 100 13
QKP-136A 136 37 160 19
QKP-160 160 38 175 26
QKP-200A 200 40 180 42
Key Features
Core Features
• Integrated swivel base for versatile positioning
• Heavy-duty construction for industrial durability
• Adjustable jaw width for various material sizes
• Manual handle for high-torque clamping control
Applications Metalworking, Woodworking, General Maintenance, Industrial Use
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong